
Airdrie Academy 

Parent Council AGM 

Wednesday 24th April 2019 

 

Attending; Wil McGhie, Andy MacKenzie-Hirst, Shona Cowan, Alex McNeil, Scott Cornfield, 
Shirley Anderson, Graham McPhee, Daun Ferguson. 

Apologies; Audrey Tweedie, Derek Espie, Gillian Gallagher, Margaret McKenna, David Lawson, 
Lynn Stewart, Pamela Spence, Graeme Nolan. 

Minutes of previous AGM were proposed by Shona Cowan and seconded by Scott Cornfield. 

 

Chairman’s Report; See attached sheet. 

Treasurer Report;    See attached sheet. 

Fund Raiser;  Quiz night Friday 10th May.  

Bingo night Friday 8th November. 

We are looking for donations of raffles for each fund raising night please. 

Any new ideas for fund raising are most welcome. 

Add dates for our fund raising events to the school calendar. 

Dates of next session meetings are as follow; 

Wednesday 22nd May 2019 

Wednesday 4th September 2019 

Wednesday 6th November 2019 

Wednesday 8th January 2020 

Wednesday 4th March 2020 

Wednesday 29th April 2020 followed by the AGM 

Wednesday 27th May 2020 

All meetings will be held at 6.30pm followed by a Fund Raiser meeting. 

 

Elaine McGuire 

Clerk to the Parent Council 

 

 


